You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APT75GT120JU2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT75GT120JU2 Details PDF
APT75GT120JU2
Manufacturer Part Number: APT75GT120JU2
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 100A 416W SOT227
Datasheets:
1.APT75GT120JU2.pdf
2.APT75GT120JU2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT75GT120JU2
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 100A 416W SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 416W
Configuration Single
Package / Case ISOTOP
Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 100A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 75A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 5.34nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT75GP120JRDQ3
APT
IGBT Modules
APT75GT120JU3
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT 1200V 100A
SOT227
APT75M50B2
Microsemi
MOSFET N-CH 500V 75A T-MAX
APT75GT12OJRDQ3
APT
IGBT Modules
APT75GP120JDQ3
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 128A 543W SOT227
APT75GP120JDF3
APT
IGBT Modules
APT75GT120JR
APT
IGBT Modules
APT75GT120JRDQ3
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 97A 480W SOT227
AC0805KKX7R8BB105 AEE00B24 BD26503GUL-E2 BRT11-H-X007T BZG03C110TR
C0603C0G1E300J C1005C0G1H100D050BA CBS502412-T CDBM220-G CDRH103R-4R7NC
CL32A106KOCLNNE CM36686SM3OA CS53L21-CNZR CW025ACL-M DS2004SF25
GRM1556R1H9R5CZ01D H11D2300 HCPL0530 IDT92HD80B1X5NLGXTA48 IRF9Z10PBF
IRKJ56-12 L78M24CDT-TR LQH2HPN1R5MGRL LT6011ACDD LTC114YEBFS8TL
LX5212CDP M93C86-WMN6TP M93S56-WMN6TP MAX1834EUT#TG16 MIC1810-5U
MMBZ5237BL PDS1045-13 R220CH10CK0 RM160M-40 SBR8U60SP5-13
SD1020CS_L2_00001 SM7322EKKPC STK3310-A STT116GK16 TC74VHC04F
TC7660-C/OA TL431BCDMR2 TLC27M9IDR TR2/1025FA500MA TT50F13KFM
TUSB1210BRHBR VI-260-22 VT1196SFQX W9425G6EH-4 XC74UL32AANR